Oelivery Note Date

Dispatched through

Terms of Delivery

SI
llo.

Descriptio n of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity
Rate

INWARD

tl FL -Gv

Rate per Disc. % Amount

106.20
't06.20
G)o.40

1 RUBBER SHEET (P}
5MM

Less

L i roiar '

Amount Cnaroeable {in words)

INR One Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Two Only

'l nos ? 1,392.00
E, & O,E

212.40
't06.20 2't2.40

1

Taxable
Value

CGST
Rate Amount

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

106.20
Total 106.20

Tax Amount (in words) : INR TwO Hundred Twelve and Forty paise Onty
Declaration Company,s Bank Delails
we declare that this invoice shows the actual price ofthe goods Banli Name :